
Mandi Prices Today Sidhi - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Wheat - Mill Quality Sidhi APMC  2,480.00  2,480.00 -  2,480.00 2026-01-20  2,480.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Sidhi APMC  5,500.00  5,500.00 -  5,500.00 2026-01-18  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Sidhi  2,440.00  2,440.00 -  2,410.00 2025-11-06  2,440.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Sidhi  2,440.00  2,440.00 -  2,410.00 2025-10-30  2,440.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Sidhi  5,200.00  5,200.00 -  5,200.00 2025-10-24  5,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split) Sidhi  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-10-13  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Sidhi  4,900.00  4,900.00 -  4,800.00 2025-08-07  4,900.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Sidhi  5,005.00  5,005.00 -  5,005.00 2025-06-16  5,005.00 INR/Quintal

Kodo Millet(Varagu) - Kondo Sidhi  2,100.00  2,100.00 -  2,100.00 2025-06-05  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Sidhi  6,700.00  6,700.00 -  6,700.00 2025-05-09  6,700.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Wheat Mix Sidhi  2,602.00  2,602.00 -  2,602.00 2025-03-28  2,602.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan Sidhi  1,860.00  1,860.00 -  1,850.00 2025-03-26  1,860.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Sidhi  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2025-02-21  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame Sidhi  7,515.00  7,515.00 -  7,500.00 2025-02-21  7,515.00 INR/Quintal

Mahua - Mahua Flower Sidhi  3,200.00  3,200.00 -  3,200.00 2025-01-19  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Sidhi  2,305.00  2,305.00 -  2,305.00 2024-12-30  2,305.00 INR/Quintal

Lak(Teora) - Tiwada Sidhi  3,600.00  3,600.00 -  3,600.00 2024-12-29  3,600.00 INR/Quintal

gulli - Gulli Sidhi  2,710.00  2,710.00 -  2,700.00 2024-12-21  2,710.00 INR/Quintal

Linseed - Flaxseed Sidhi  5,000.00  5,050.00 -  5,000.00 2024-12-19  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram Sidhi  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2024-12-17  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Same/Savi - Saanva/Sama Sidhi  1,710.00  1,710.00 -  1,700.00 2024-12-07  1,710.00 INR/Quintal

Flax seeds Sidhi  2,670.00  2,670.00 -  2,650.00 2024-11-09  2,670.00 INR/Quintal

Kutki Sidhi  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2024-10-07  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Sidhi  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2024-09-23  1,800.00 INR/Quintal
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buttery - Buttery Sidhi  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00 2024-08-13  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Local Sidhi  2,280.00  2,280.00 -  2,280.00 2024-06-13  2,280.00 INR/Quintal

Lak(Teora) - Tivra-Organic Sidhi  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00 2024-04-08  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow) Sidhi  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2024-03-12  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Sidhi  5,000.00  5,020.00 -  5,000.00 2023-07-28  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Lak(Teora) - Lak (Whole) Sidhi  2,900.00  2,900.00 -  2,900.00 2023-06-13  2,900.00 INR/Quintal

Kodo Millet(Varagu) - Other Sidhi  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2023-06-13  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Sidhi  3,800.00  3,800.00 -  3,800.00 2022-11-07  3,800.00 INR/Quintal

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other Sidhi  9,200.00  9,200.00 -  9,200.00 2022-11-07  9,200.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Sidhi  2,200.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00 2022-11-07  2,200.00 INR/Quintal
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